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12/14/2020

01/04/2021

02/02/2021

02/03/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/18/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$75.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

UPSPAC

American Federation of
State, County & Municipal
Employees (AFSCME)
Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

Stuart, Eileen

Florida Blue

Hopping Green & Sams,
P.A.

A. Duda and Sons Inc Do
Not Use

Affinity Waste Solutions

Florida Operators
Association

Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

Florida CUPAC

Our Future Now PC

55 Glenlake Pkwy NE

1625 L Street NW

300 E. Brevard St

119 S. Monroe St. Suite 300

PO Box 2210

119 S. Monroe St, Ste 300

1200 Duda Trail

1105 W. Airport Blvd

119 S. Monroe St   Ste 200

2100 South McDowell Blvd

3692 Coolidge Court

1106 N Franklin St

Atlanta, GA 30328

Washington, DC 20036

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32203

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Oviedo, FL 32765

Sanford, FL 32773

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Petaluma, CA 94954

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33602

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Attorney

Insurance

Attorney

LAND MANAGEMENT

Waste Disposal
Company

Political Committee

Financing Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Orange Park Kennel Club,
Inc.

FPF Fire PC

NACM-ICPC Pac, Inc.

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee -
Do Not Use
Ransom, Elizabeth

Elevating Florida's Future

Surterra Florida, LLC

Baity, Scott

Adams St Advocates LLC

TECO Energy, Inc.

Johnson & Blanton

PO Box 959

343 W. Madison St

PO Box 22827

PO Box 1779

PO Box 784

4700 Santa Cova Court

1103 Hays Street

1639 Village Square Blvd

3527 Oak Street

205 S. Adams St

702 N. Franklin St

PO Box 10805

Orange Park, FL 32067

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33622

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Worth, TX 76126

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Jacksonville, FL 32205

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Kennel Club

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Physician

Political Committee

Health Care

Health care executive

Government Relations

Healthcare Consultant

Energy

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

03/01/2021

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Old Republic National Title
Insurance CO

Citizens for Principled
Leadership

Gorak, Edward II

Florida Pharmacist Political
Committee

Briggs Investments Inc

Florida Justice PC

Floridians For Patient
Access Inc

IWP

Florida Engineers PAC

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

Bridgham, Jerry

Charter Communications

400 Second Ave South

120 South Monroe St

156 River Marsh Drive

610 N. Adams St

1115 N. Causeway Blvd Suite
200

218 S. Monroe St

986 Douglas Ave

PO Box 338

527 East Park Avenue

One Busch Place

1740 River Plantation Ln.

12405 Powerscourt Dr

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mandeville, LA 70471

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Methuen, MA 01844

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63118

Jacksonville, FL 32223

St Louis, MO 63131

Title Insurance

Political Committee

Physician

Political Committee

Investment Firm

Political Committee

Healthcare

Health Care

Political Committee

Beverages

Communications

Physician

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/15/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/25/2021

07/20/2021

07/21/2021

08/13/2021

08/17/2021

$398.55

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

Better Florida Education

Floridians For Positive
Change

Strong Communities of
Southwest Florida

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association

Amscot Corporation

Jacksonville Kennel Club,
Inc.

Pepin Distributing Company

Larry J. Overton &
Associates

Better Roads For Florida

ACPAC Automobile Club
PAC

230 South Adams Street

2600 S. Douglas Rd. Ste. 900

120 S Monroe Street

120 S. Monroe St

700 Universe Blvd

230 South Adams Street

600 N. Westshore Blvd, Ste 1200

PO Box 959

4121 North 50th Street

101 E. College Ave,  Ste 302

2640A Mitcham Drive

1 Auto Club Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33609

Orange Park, FL 32607

Tampa, FL 33610

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Dearborn, MI 48126

Business Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy Company

Business Association

Financial Services

Kennel Club

Beverage Distributor

Government
Consultant

Political Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/23/2021

08/23/2021

08/27/2021

08/30/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/02/2021

09/10/2021

09/16/2021

09/17/2021

09/20/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

State South FLA Automobile
Dealers PAC

FTBA Transportation PAC

Simply Healthcare Plans Inc

Floridians for A Stronger
Democracy

American Federation of
State, County & Municipal
Employees (AFSCME)
Larry J. Overton &
Associates

CARPAC

TECO Energy, Inc.

First Coast Conservatives

RSA Consulting Group, LLC

England-Thims & Miller, Inc.

One Busch Place

625 NE 124th St

610 S Boulevard

3075 Vandercar Way

PO Box 10085

1625 L Street NW

101 E. College Ave,  Ste 302

400 N. Meridian St

702 N. Franklin St

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

235 W. Brandon BLvd, Ste 640

14775 Old St, Augustine Rd

St. Louis, MO 63118

North Miami, FL 33161

Tampa, FL 33606

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Washington, DC 20036

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Brandon, FL 33511

Jacksonville, FL 32258

Beverages

Political Committee

Political Committee

Managed Care Plans

Political Committee

Trade Association

Government
Consultant

Political Committee

Energy

Political Committee

Civil Engineering

Government
Consulting

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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09/20/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

09/20/2021

09/24/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

The Fiorentino Group LLC

Jax Biz

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

GATE Petroleum Company

First Horizon Corporation LA
PAC

ABC Merit Shop PC

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Homes by West Bay, LLC

Tapper Ventures Inc

Highland Enterprises Group,
Inc

Cotney Construction PAC

Zillow Group Inc

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

3 Independent Dr

2555 Porter Lake Dr, Ste 106

9540 San Jose Boulevard

165 Madison Ave

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

213 South Adams Street

4065 Crescent Park Dr

PO Box 290197

3020 S. Florida Ave, Ste 101

3110 Cherry Palm Dr Ste 290

1301 Second Ave, Floor 31

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Sarasota, FL 34240

Jacksonville, FL 32257

Memphis, TN 38103

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riverview, FL 33578

Temple Terrance, FL 33687

Lakeland, FL 33803

Tampa, FL 33619

Seattle, WA 98101

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Petroleum

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Builder

Beverage Sales

Builder

Real Estate

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/07/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/14/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

$5,000.00

$500.00

$84.90

$57.30

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

Loeb, Daniel

Miller Electric Company

Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

Johnston & Stewart
Government Strategies

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee -
Do Not Use
Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

Ygrene Energy Fund Inc.

Florida Internet and
Television Association, Inc.

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

R & P Brothers Inc Shores
Liquors & Pats Lounge

The Vestcor Companies, Inc.

Walmart Stores, Inc.

55 Hudson Yards, 51st Floor

6805 Southpoint Pkwy

2100 South McDowell Blvd

21748 State Rd 54 Suite 101

PO Box 784

300 E. Brevard St

2100 South McDowell Blvd

108 S Monroe St

3033 Campus Dr, Ste E490

4870 Highway Ave

1649 Atlantic Blvd

702 SW 8th St

New York, NY 10001

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Petaluma, CA 94954

Lutz, FL 33549

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Petaluma, CA 94954

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Plymouth, MN 55441

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Bentonville, AR 72716

CEO at Third Point
LLC

Electrical Contractor

Financing Company

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Financing Company

Trade Association

Agriculture

Beverage Sales

Retail Store

Real Estate

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

10/26/2021

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

IMPACT

Heritage MGA, LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Old Republic National Title
Insurance CO

Florida Prosperity Fund

Zurich American Insurance
Company

Safelite Fulfillment Inc

Petland Inc

Ace American Insurance Co

NBC Universal Media, LLC

Comcast Corporation

Title Industry of Florida PAC

PO Box 12001

2600 McCormick Dr, Ste 300

700 Universe Blvd

400 Second Ave South

PO Box 10085

1299 Zurich Way

PO Box 182827

PO Box 1606

436 Walnut St

100 Universal City Plaza

One Comcast Center

1103 Hays Street

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Clearwater, FL 33759

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Minneapolis, MN 55401

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Columbus, OH 43218

Chillicothe, OH 45601

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Universal City, CA 91608

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Insurance

Energy Company

Title Insurance

Political Committee

Insurance Company

Automotive

Pet Supplies

Insurance Company

Media

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/26/2021

10/27/2021

10/28/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

11/01/2021

11/03/2021

11/03/2021

11/09/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/12/2021

$10,000.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$26.43

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Cook, Michelle

IWP

Humana Inc

Florida Court Reporters
Association Inc

Capital City Consulting

A. Duda & Sons, Inc.

FPF Fire PC

Duke Energy Corporation

Zaffirini, Carlos Jr

Uber Technologies, Inc.

GH Holdings Inc

PO Box 593688

901 North Orange Ave.

PO Box 338

PO Box 14586

119 S Monroe Suite 202

101 East College Ave, Ste 502

PO Box 620257

343 W. Madison St

525 S Tyron Street

4516  Seton Center Parkway

182 Howard St #8

3599 University Blvd S

Orlando, FL 32859

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Methuen, MA 01844

Lexington, KY 40512

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Oviedo, FL 32762

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Charlotte, NC 28202

Austin, TX 78759

San Francisco, CA 94105

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Beverage Dealer

Law Enforcement

Health Care

Health Care

Court Reporting
Industry

Government
Consulting

Land Management

Political Committee

Power Company

Healthcare Finance

Real Estate

Technology

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/24/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

11/30/2021

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Three Branches

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

PhRMA

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Community Health Care PC

Florida Podiatry Political
Committee

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc
Entertainment Software
Association

The Geo Group, Inc.

United Faculty of Miami
Dade Community College

1103 Hayes St

3720 159th Ave NE B34 RM 4677

950 F St NW   Ste 300

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

One Seminole Way

1601 NW 8th Ave

6707 38th Ave N.

200 E. Robinson St, Ste 900

1284 Timberlane Rd

601 Massachusetts AVE, NW
#300

4955 Technology Way

11420 N Kendall Drive Ste 107

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Redmond, FL 98052

Washington, DC 20004

Miramar, FL 33027

Hollywood, FL 33314

Miami, FL 33136

St Petersburg, FL 33710

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Washington, DC 20001

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Miami, FL 33176

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Beverages

Casino

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Technology

Political Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/30/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/15/2021

12/15/2021

12/20/2021

12/21/2021

12/22/2021

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

Ronald L Book, PA

J. Christopher Reyes

Burkhardt Distributing Co.,
Inc.

Burkhardt Distributing Co of
Gainesville LLC

FAPSC PAC

Johnson & Blanton

Council of Florida Family
Practice and Community
Teaching Hospitals Inc.
McGuireWoods

SEIU Florida State Council
PC

Florida Crystals Corporation

Florida Fine Wine & Spirits
LLC

Beer Distributors Committee
For Good Government

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677S

777 S. Flagler Dr, Ste 1500

3935 Inman Road

6125 NW 18th Dr

150 S Monroe St Suite 303

PO Box 10805

PO Box 10805

800 East Canal Street

14645 NW 77th Ave Suite 201

626 North Dixie Highway

6600 Rockledge Dr Suite 150

3616 Harden Blvd #317

Hollywood, FL 33021

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

St Augustine, FL 32084

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Richmond, VA 23219

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Bethesda, MD 20817

Lakeland, FL 33803

Law Firm

Food Service

Beverage Distributor

Beverage Distrubution

Political Committee

Healthcare Consultant

Healthcare

Consulting

Political Committee

Food Processing
Corporation

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/23/2021

12/23/2021

12/31/2021

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$15,000.00

Alliance For Honest
Government

Florida Hospital Association
PC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association FPBA Law And
Order PAC
Pajcic & Pajcic, PA

Bristol-Myers Squibb
Company

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Farah & Farah Attorneys At
Law

Florida Justice PC

The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

North Florida Sales

Floridians for Economic
Advancement

PO Box 10329

527 East Park Avenue

300 E. Brevard St

1 Independent Drive, Suite 1900

PO Box 25277

7025 Augusta National Dr

700 Universe Blvd

10 W Adams St

218 S. Monroe St

185 Greenwood Rd

3601 Regent Blvd

1700 N. Monroe St, Ste 11-325

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Tampa, FL 33622

Orlando, FL 32822

Juno Beach, FL 33408

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Napa, CA 94558

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

PHARMACEUTICALS

Political Committee

Energy Company

Lawfirm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

The Vogel Group LLC

ADT LLC

The Fiorentino Group LLC

N.E. Fla. Chamber Alliance

FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Charter Communications

Viking Companies LLC

Nomi Health Inc

Roberts, Avery

Cost, Tim

NAIOP Florida PAC

2445 M St Ste 643

1501 Yamato Road

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

PO Box 11309

2950 N. 28th Terr

PO Box 1734

12405 Powerscourt Dr

5001 Celebration Pointe Avenue

898 N 1200 W STE 201

PO Box 233

365 Royal Tern Road South

301 E Pine St STE 1400

Washington, DC 20037

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Hollywood, FL 33020

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St Louis, MO 63131

Gainesville, FL 32608

Orem, UT 84057

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Orlando, FL 32801

Government
Consulting Firm

Security Monitoring

Government Relations

Alliance

Property Management

Political Committee

Communications

Construction

Healthcare

Farmer, Rancher

Political Committee

President

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

Bridgham, Jerry

FCCI Insurance Group Inc

Ausley, Kenneth

Paul Stresing Associates, Inc

Joseph, Michael

Wellpath

American Promotional
Events

Griner, Lynetta

Avante Group Inc

Citizens for Principled
Leadership

Beshears, Thad

Roberts, Avery - DO NOT
USE

1740 River Plantation Ln.

6300 University Parkway

516 SE 12th Ave

14617 Main St

700 Queens Hargor Blvd

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

PO Box 1318

PO Box 1819

5900 Lake Ellenor Drive

120 South Monroe St

PO BOX 993

PO Box 233

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Sarasota, FL 34240-

Ocala, FL 34471

Alachua, FL 32615

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Nashville, TN 37211

Florence, AL 35630

Chiefland, FL 32644

Orlando, FL 32809

Tallahassee, FL 32301

MONTICELLO, FL 32345

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Physician

Insurance

Building Contractor

Construction

Physician

Health Care

Event organizer

Cattle/Timber

Nursing Care Facilities

Political Committee

FARMER/RANCHER

AGRICULTURE

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/10/2022

01/10/2022

04/30/2022

04/30/2022

05/10/2022

05/13/2022

05/20/2022

06/08/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

$1,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$40.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

Sandler, Eric

Hagan, Chris

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

Bradley , Jennifer

Florida Citrus Mutual Political
Committee

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Florida Recyclers
Association Inc PC

Terry, Gordon

William M Murphy Rev Trust

Burkhardt Distributing Co of
Gainesville LLC

FTBA Transportation PAC

Burkhardt Distributing Co.,
Inc.

482 WINGSTONE DR.

1838 McIntosh Pl

300 E. Brevard St

7251 Augusta Drive

411 East Orange Street

PO Box 593688

108 Seaboard Dr

9838 Old Bay Meadows Road
#381

800 Rivera Isle

6125 NW 18th Dr

610 S Boulevard

3935 Inman Road

PONTE VEDRA, FL 32081

Jacksonville, FL 32210

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fleming Island , FL 32003

Lakeland, FL 33801

Orlando, FL 32859

Palatka, FL 32177

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tampa, FL 33606

St Augustine, FL 32084

Physician

Lobbyist

Political Committee

Attorney

Political Committee

Beverage Dealer

Political Committee

Healthcare

Trust

Beverage Distrubution

Beverage Distributor

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/09/2022

06/09/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/13/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

$100.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

Delburn, Kathrine

KMV Real Estate Inc

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

United States Sugar
Corporation

Alkermes, Inc

American Federation of
State, County & Municipal
Employees (AFSCME)
ABC of Florida Political
Action Committee

RaceTrac Inc

FSLFOP Governmental
Awareness

Pello, Chris

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc
RSA Consulting Group, LLC

2 Alhambra, Suite 102

1700 NW 66th Ave Ste 102

PO Box 1734

111 Ponce de Leon Ave

900 Winter Street

1625 L Street NW

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

200 Galleria Pkwy SE

242 Office Plaza

10422 CARDERA DR

1284 Timberlane Rd

235 W. Brandon BLvd, Ste 640

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Plantation, FL 33313

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Clewiston, FL 33440

Waltham, MA 02451

Washington, DC 20036

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Atlanta, GA 30339

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Riverview, FL 33578

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Brandon, FL 33511

Government Relations

Real Estate

Political Committee

Agriculture

Pharmaceuticals

Trade Association

Political Committee

Convenience Stores

Political Committee

Education

Government
Consulting

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

06/21/2022

06/24/2022

06/24/2022

06/27/2022

06/28/2022

06/28/2022

07/06/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,621.25

$157.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

The Fiorentino Group LLC

Florida Farm PAC

CSX Corporations

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

Friends Of Alen Tomczak

Shumaker Advisors Florida
LLC

Rees, Jonathan

Braman Motors Inc

Centene Management
Company LLC

Florida Public Health Fund

APA - Americans For Patient
Access

Holton, James

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

PO Box 147030

500 Water St

P.O. BOX 1384

610 S. Boulevard

101 E Kennedy Blvd Suite 2800

204 S. Monroe St

2060 Biscayne Blvd 2nd floor

7700 Forsyth Blvd

1450 Brickell Ave

1818 Parmenter Street St 300

14311 Eagle Pointe Dr

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Gainesville, FL 32614

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Mulberry, FL 33860

Tampa , FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Miami, FL 33137

St Louis, MO 63105

Miami, FL 33131

Middleton , WI 53562

Clearwater, FL 33762

Government Relations

Political Committee

Transportation
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Advisors

Government Relations

Automobile
Dealerships

Healthcare

Political Committee

Attorney

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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07/08/2022

07/15/2022

07/20/2022

07/20/2022

07/20/2022

07/20/2022

07/28/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,250.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Monat Global Corp

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

Community Associations
Institute Federal PAC

The Hilb Group Of Florida
LLC

Mercier, Matthew

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

FPF Fire PC

First Coast Conservatives

American Investment
Holdings LLC

We All Should Help

Committee of Florida Agents

Florida Engineers PAC

3470 NW 82nd Ave Suite 910

One Busch Place

6402 Arlington Blvd Suite 500

21800 US Hwy 19 N Ste 201

5310 Bentgrass Way

4775 NW 132nd St

343 W. Madison St

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

401 E Jackson St STE 2525

2051 Country Club Dr

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

Doral, FL 33122

St. Louis, MO 63118

Falls Church, VA 22042

Clearwater, FL 33761

Bradenton, FL 34211

Miami, FL 33054

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Skincare Wellness
Product Sales

Beverages

Political Committee

Insurance

Insurance

Agriculture

Political Committee

Political Committee

Investment Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/11/2022

08/15/2022

08/16/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

08/23/2022

08/24/2022

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$200.00

$1,360.34

Kato , Natalie

EMPLOYERS EIG
SERVICES

Novartis Services Inc

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Larry J. Overton &
Associates

The Committee For Justice,
Transportation And Business

Humana Inc

Florida Family Medicine PAC

UPSPAC

Lee , Nora

Florida Association Of Health
Plans Inc

2051 Country Club Dr

10375 PROFESSIONAL CIRC LE

One Health Plaza

300 E. Brevard St

1401 NW 136 Avenue Suite 400

101 E. College Ave,  Ste 302

120 South Monroe St

PO Box 14586

13241 Bartram Park Blvd Unit
1321

55 Glenlake Pkwy NE

4750 Amelia Island Parkway

1574 Village Square Blvd Suite
200

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Reno, NV 89521

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sunrise, FL 33323

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lexington, KY 40512

Jacksonville, FL 32258

Atlanta, GA 30328

Amelia Island , FL 32034

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Attorney

WORKERS COMP
INSURANCE

Healthcare

Political Committee

Healthcare

Government
Consultant

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Insurance

Guest Relations
Coordinator

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind
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08/25/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/29/2022

08/31/2022

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

TECO Energy, Inc.

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
American Flood Action PC

Florida Medical Association
PAC

Florida Prosperity Fund

Creating Possibilities

Independent Living Systems

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

IMPACT

Everglades Water Trust

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Recyclers
Association Inc PC

702 N. Franklin St

PO Box 1779

610 S. Blvd

1430 Piedmont Dr E

PO Box 10085

610 South Boulevard

4601 NW 77th Ave

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

PO Box 12001

610 S. Boulevard

1155 F Street NW, Ste 400

108 Seaboard Dr

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Miami , FL 33166

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Tampa, FL 33606

Washington, DC 20004

Palatka, FL 32177

Energy

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Home Health

Beverages

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/31/2022

08/31/2022

09/09/2022

09/12/2022

09/15/2022

09/15/2022

09/20/2022

09/27/2022

09/28/2022

09/28/2022

10/07/2022

10/07/2022

$5,000.00

$54.75

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Trulieve, Inc

Corcoran, Michael

Duke Energy Corporation

The Geo Group, Inc.

Fraternal Order of Police
Jacksonville Consolidated
Lodge 5-30, Inc. PAC
OD-EYEPAC

Shopping Center
Management

Edwards & Ragatz, PA

PhRMA

PhRMA

FL Chamber of Comm PAC

FCCI Services, Inc.

3494 Martin Hurst Rd

19401 Shumard Oak Drive

525 S Tyron Street

4955 Technology Way

5530 Beach Blvd

1029 McKean Circle

19501 Biscayne Boulevard Ste
400

4401 Salisbury Rd Ste 200

950 F St NW   Ste 300

950 F St NW   Ste 300

136 S Bronough Street

6300 University Parkway

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Land O' Lakes, FL 34638

Charlotte, NC 28202

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Winter Park, FL 32789

Aventura , FL 33180

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Washington, DC 20004

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34240

Agriculture

Government Relations

Power Company

Rehabilitation
Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Property Management

Attorneys

Pharmaceuticals

Pharmaceuticals

Insurance

Political Committee

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/11/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/14/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/24/2022

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Building a Better Florida

Chally, Pamela

Lomax , Lee

Wellpath

Pfizer Inc.

FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

RAI Services Company

Charter Communications

Ocala Breeder's Sales Co.,
Inc.

Comcast Corporation

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

CEOMC Florida Inc

610 South Boulevard

13121 Via Roma Ct

280 Saint Johns Forest Blvd

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

6730 Lenox Center CT

2950 N. 28th Terr

401 N Main St

12405 Powerscourt Dr

PO Box 99

One Comcast Center

One Seminole Way

7300 Park St

Tampa, FL 33606

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Saint Johns , FL 32259

Nashville, TN 37211

Memphis, TN 38115

Hollywood, FL 33020

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

St Louis, MO 63131

Ocala, FL 34478

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Hollywood, FL 33314

Seminole, FL 33777

Political Committee

Retired

Retired

Health Care

Pharmaceuticals

Property Management

Agriculture Services

Communications

Horse breeders

Telecommunications

Management
Company

Casino

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/24/2022

10/25/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/29/2022

10/30/2022

11/01/2022

11/04/2022

11/04/2022

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

CAR PAC

Florida East Coast
Industries, LLC

Foley & Lardner LLP Political
Committee of Florida

Enterprise Holdings, Inc.
PAC

Flammia Elder Law Firm

Mitchell I Kitroser P.A

G Paul Lemieux P.A

Lyft, Inc

Florida Association Of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
Maxim Healthcare Services

Altria Client Services LLC

Committee for Responsible
Government

400 Meridian Street

700 NW 1st Ave Ste 1620

106 E. College Ave STE 900

600 Corporate Park Dr

2707 West Fairbanks Avenue Ste
110

631Us Highway One Suite 406

2111 Dairy Road

185 Berry St, Ste 5000

119 South Monroe Street #202

7227 Lee DeForest Dr

PO Box 85088

2640-A Mitcham Dr

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Miami, FL 33136

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St Louis, MO 63105

Winter Park , FL 32789

North Palm Beach, FL 33408

Melbourne , FL 32904

San Francisco, CA 94107

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Columbia, MD 21046

Richmond, VA 23285

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Political Committee

Transportation

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Law Firm

Transportation

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Committee

Agriculture

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/10/2022

11/10/2022

12/03/2022

12/14/2022

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/12/2023

01/26/2023

01/26/2023

01/26/2023

01/26/2023

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$276.82

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Voice of Florida Business
PAC, Inc.

Keeping Florida Affordable
PC

The Southern Group Of
Florida Inc

Association Reserves Florida
LLC

Pajcic & Pajcic, PA

US Claims OPCO LLC

Anderson & Hart, P.A.

Edwards & Ragatz, PA

TreePac PC, Inc.

Pritchett Inc

Bielling , Kathy

Magnolia Strategies LLC

PO Box 784

2640-A Mitcham Dr

123 S. Adams Street

110 E Broward Blvd  Ste 1700

1 Independent Drive, Suite 1900

1625 S. Congress Ave

1584 Metropolitan BLVD

4401 Salisbury Rd Ste 200

PO Box 1696

PO Box 311

6074 W Sr 238

PO Box 10011

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Lauderdale , FL 33301

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Delray Beach, FL 33445

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Lake Butler , FL 32054

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Lobbying Firm

Consulting Firm

Law Firm

Financial Institution

Law Firm

Attorneys

Political Committee

Transportation

Government
Consultant

Real Estate

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/26/2023

01/26/2023

01/31/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

The Roberts Companies LLC

Cook, Robert

Superior Construction
Company

The Doctors Company
Florida PAC

Attenti US Inc

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

The Geo Group, Inc.

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Florida Senior Living PC

Voice of Florida Business
Political Action Committee -
Do Not Use
Veriheal Inc

Committee For Accessible
Government

P.O Box 238

1878 Avondale Cir

7072 Business Park Blvd N.

185 Greenwood Rd

1838 Gunn Highway

300 E. Brevard St

4955 Technology Way

PO Box 1734

1103 Hays Street

PO Box 784

950 N Washington St Suite # 401

PO Box 10909

Lake Butler, FL 32054

Jacksonville, FL 32205

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Napa, CA 94558

Odessa , FL 33556

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Alexandria , VA 22314

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Real Estate
Development

Forestry

Construction

Political Committee

Electronic
Manufacturer

Political Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Agriculture

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

03/03/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

American Federation of
State, County & Municipal
Employees (AFSCME)
Florida Harbor Pilots
Association Inc

Gunster Law Firm

Centene Management
Company LLC

CCC

FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

Citizens for Principled
Leadership

Northport Health Services of
Florida, LLC

Healthy First Coast

78 Political Committee

ABC Liquors, Inc.

125 S Gadsden St Ste 301

1625 L Street NW

PO Box 38294

777 S. Flagler Dr, Ste 500 East

7700 Forsyth Blvd

2640-A Mitchum Drive

2950 N. 28th Terr

120 South Monroe St

2125 W New Haven Ave West

527 East Park Avenue

2153 W Oak Ridge RD

PO Box 593688

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20036

Tallahassee, FL 32315

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Hollywood, FL 33020

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Melbourne, FL 32904

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Orlando , FL 32809

Orlando, FL 32859

Political Committee

Trade Association

Trade Association

Law Firm

Healthcare

Political Committee

Property Management

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Beverage Dealer

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

Miller Electric Company

Associated Industries Of
Florida For Free Enterprise

BestBet Holdings Inc

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee Inc.

FPF Fire PC

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Griner, Lynetta

Elevating Florida's Future

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Floridians For Patient
Access Inc

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida Home Builders
Association PAC

6805 Southpoint Pkwy

P.O Box 10085

201 Monument Road

PO BOX 11247

343 W. Madison St

One Seminole Way

PO Box 1819

1103 Hays Street

213 South Adams Street

986 Douglas Ave

200 E. Robinson St, Ste 900

2600 Centennial Place

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hollywood, FL 33314

Chiefland, FL 32644

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Electrical Contractor

Political Committee

Gaming Holding
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Casino

Cattle/Timber

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

05/14/2023

06/29/2023

$2,500.00

$50,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$6,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$140.49

$50,000.00

SEIU Florida State Council
PC

Farah & Farah Attorneys At
Law

Vitas Healthcare

The Reinalt-Thomas
Corporation

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

OD-EYEPAC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

The Southern Group PC

The Vogel Group LLC

Floridians For Patient
Access

John Snyder for Florida

Florida Justice PC

14645 NW 77th Ave Suite 201

10 W Adams St

3046 Corporate Way

20225 N Scottsdale Road

2555 Porter Lake Dr, Ste 106

1029 McKean Circle

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

PO Box 10570

2445 M St Ste 643

305 S Meridian St

1103 Hays Street

218 S. Monroe St

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

Miramar , FL 33025

Scottsdale , AZ 85255

Sarasota, FL 34240

Winter Park, FL 32789

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Lawfirm

Healthcare

Tire Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverages

Political Committee

Government
Consulting Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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06/29/2023

08/05/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

08/25/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/19/2023

09/19/2023

09/19/2023

09/19/2023

09/19/2023

$10,000.00

$341.31

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$230.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

Associated Industries of
Florida For Economic
Growth
Honest Leadership

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
Action for Behavioral
Healthcare

ABC of Florida Political
Action Committee

ABC Merit Shop PC

Northport Health Services of
Florida, LLC

Action for Behavioral
Healthcare

BestBet Holdings Inc

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

PO Box 10085

1103 Hayes Street

PO Box 1734

119 S Monroe Street Suite 202

316 E. Park Ave

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

2125 W New Haven Ave West

316 E. Park Ave

201 Monument Road

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

One Busch Place

Tallahassee, FL 32302-0784

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Melbourne, FL 32904

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Miramar, FL 33027

St. Louis, MO 63118

Trade Association

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Gaming Holding
Company

Beverages

Beverages

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$7,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Mann, Eric

Chally, Pamela

Gooden , Jerald

Florida Recyclers
Association Inc PC

Tabor, J. Britton

The Southern Group PC

IWP

Centene Management
Company LLC

Florida Justice PC

Everglades Water Trust

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Florida Conservative
Federation

3922 Littleton Bend Court

13121 Via Roma Ct

12227 Cullen Ct

108 Seaboard Dr

1168 Cumberland Road

PO Box 10570

PO Box 338

7700 Forsyth Blvd

218 S. Monroe St

610 S. Boulevard

2555 Porter Lake Dr, Ste 106

1103 Hays Street

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville, FL 32224

Jacksonville , FL 32224

Palatka, FL 32177

Chattanooga, TN 37419

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Methuen, MA 01844

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Non-Profit Executive
Director

Retired

Retired

Political Committee

Healthcare Executive

Political Committee

Health Care

Healthcare

Political Committee

Political Action
Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/05/2023

10/11/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$6,671.47

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Family Medicine PAC

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Orloff, Louis

Florida Association Of Health
Plans Inc

Independent Living Systems

Centene Management
Company LLC

Building a Better Florida

Florida RV PAC

United States Sugar
Corporation

Building a Better Florida

A Stronger Florida

Alkermes, Inc

13241 Bartram Park Blvd Unit
1321

PO Box 1779

555 5th Ave NE Unit 932

1574 Village Square Blvd Suite
200

4601 NW 77th Ave

7700 Forsyth Blvd

610 South Boulevard

10510 Gibsonton Dr

111 Ponce de Leon Ave

610 South Boulevard

2640-A Mitcham Drive

900 Winter Street

Jacksonville, FL 32258

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Saint Petersburg , FL 33701

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Miami , FL 33166

St Louis, MO 63105

Tampa, FL 33606

Riverview, FL 33578

Clewiston, FL 33440

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Waltham, MA 02451

Political Committee

Political Committee

Retired

Health Insurance

Home Health

Healthcare

Political Committee

Political Committee

Agriculture

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

$15,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,197.00

Florida Medical Association
PAC

Performance Predictions
LLC

Elevating Florida's Future

Mahoney , Kelly

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

Pinpoint Results LLC

Ebay Inc

Comcast Corporation

Worldwide Interactive
Network, Inc.

The Southern Group PC

Mortgage Bankers Asso. of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Johnson & Blanton

1430 Piedmont Dr E

3423 Piedmont Rd NE Ste 320

1103 Hays Street

1241 Tulipwood Lane

P.O. Box 10570

110 East College Avenue

7700 West Parmer Lane Building
D

One Comcast Center

1000 WATERFORD PLACE,
STE. 300

PO Box 10570

P.O Box 10448

PO Box 10805

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Atlanta , GA 30305

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Athens , GA 30606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Austin , TX 78729

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Kingston, TN 37763

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Gaming

Political Committee

Contractor

Political Committee

Government Relations

E-Commerce Sales

Telecommunications

Education

Political Committee

Healthcare Consultant

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check
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11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/10/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

FRF Political Committee

Independent Living Systems

Florida Engineers PAC

Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

Florida Health Care
Executive PAC

Wellpath

Veriheal Inc

LeadingAge Florida Political
Committee

Combo Group Holdings LLC

Charter Communications

RaceTrac Inc

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc

227 South Adams St

4601 NW 77th Ave

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Ave

Po Box 1459

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

950 N Washington St Suite # 401

1103 Hays St

16121 Aberdeen Way

12405 Powerscourt Dr

200 Galleria Pkwy SE

1284 Timberlane Rd

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami , FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Nashville, TN 37211

Alexandria , VA 22314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Lakes , FL 33014

St Louis, MO 63131

Atlanta, GA 30339

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Political Committee

Home Health

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Agriculture

Committee

Real Estate

Communications

Political Committee

Convenience Stores

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/21/2023

11/21/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

11/29/2023

12/01/2023

12/06/2023

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$40.08

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Lewis Longman & Walker PA

FTBA Transportation PAC

The Vogel Group LLC

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

Automated Healthcare
Solutions, LLC

Dosal Tobacco Corporation

ChildrenFirst Home Health
Care Services

Florida Orthopaedic PAC

Florida Orthopaedic Risk
Purchasing

Bauman , Dawn

Othram Inc

ABC Liquors, Inc.

360 South Rosemary Ave Ste
1100

610 S Boulevard

2445 M St Ste 643

P.O. BOX 1384

1401 NW 136 Avenue Suite 400

4775 NW 132nd St

4448 Edgewater Drive

3195 Glen Arven Ave

522 S Hunt Club Blvd #412

1404 Key Drive

2829 Technology Forest
Boulevard

PO Box 593688

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tampa, FL 33606

Washington, DC 20037

Mulberry, FL 33860

Sunrise, FL 33323

Miami, FL 33054

Orlando , FL 32804

Temple Terrace, FL 33617

Apopka, FL 32703

Alexandria , VA 22302

The Woodlands, TX 77381

Orlando, FL 32859

Attorney

Political Committee

Government
Consulting Firm

Political Committee

Healthcare

Agriculture

Healthcare

Political Committee

Malpractice Insurance
Company

Non-Profit Executive

Beverage Dealer

Laboratory

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/07/2023

-$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

Wellpath

Creating Possibilities

Zurich American Insurance
Company

E.R Squibb & Sons LLC

Consumer Safety
Technology LLC

Fiorentino, T, Martin Jr

Florida Association Of
Condominiums To Support
Self-Determination Inc
FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

The Geo Group, Inc.

Investing In Florida's Future
Now

The Fiorentino Group LLC

McGuireWoods

3340 Perimeter Hill Drive

610 South Boulevard

1299 Zurich Way

P.O Box 25277

11035 Aurora Ave

P.O Box 3246

2805 E Oakland Park Blvd #490

2950 N. 28th Terr

4955 Technology Way

4522 W Village Drive #655

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

800 East Canal Street

Nashville, TN 37211

Tampa, FL 33606

Schaumburg, IL 60196

Tampa , FL 33622

Des Moines , IA 50322

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32004

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306

Hollywood, FL 33020

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tampa, FL 33624

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Richmond, VA 23219

Health Care

Political Committee

Insurance Company

Pharmaceuticals

Safety Technology
Manufacturer

Government
consultant

Community Advocate
Company

Property Management

Rehabilitation
Services

Political Committee

Consulting

Government Relations

Refund

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$286.88

$2,500.00

$236.78

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Duke Energy Corporation

Continental Political
Committee

Florida Pulp And Paper
Association

Florida Association Of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
The Southern Group Of
Florida Inc

Florida Professional
Vacation Rental Coalition

FL Chamber of Comm PAC

Management & Training
Corporation

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Florida Pulp And Paper
Association Political
Committee
Phillips And Jordan
Incorporated

525 S Tyron Street

255 Alhambra Cir Ste 640

P.O Box 1548

119 South Monroe Street #202

123 S. Adams Street

120 S Monroe Street

136 S Bronough Street

500 N Marketplace Drive

One Seminole Way

1 Rayonier Way

1103 Hays Street

P.O Box 52050

Charlotte, NC 28202

Coral Gables , FL 33134

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Centerville , UT 84014

Hollywood, FL 33314

Wildlight, FL 32097

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Knoxville , TN 37950

Power Company

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Lobbying Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Management
Education

Casino

Real Estate

Construction

Political Committee

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

12/22/2023

12/22/2023

12/29/2023

01/08/2024

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

Shumaker Florida PC

JM Family Enterprises, Inc

Florida Insurance Council
PC

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

CLDG Management Inc

Verano Holdings LLC

Keeping Florida Affordable
PC

ChiroPAC PC

Greenberg Traurig

Zillow Group Inc

POB Ventures LLC

Florida Veterinary Medical
Association PAC

610 S. Blvd

100 Jim Moran Blvd

527 East Park Avenue

P.O. Box 10570

1000 Riverside Ave, Suite 600

224 W Hill St Suite 400

2640-A Mitcham Dr

120 S Monroe St

8400 NW 36th St, Suite 400

1301 Second Ave, Floor 31

206 N Pleasant Rd

7207  Monetary Drive

Tampa, FL 33606

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32204

Chicago , IL 60610

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33166

Seattle, WA 98101

Apopka, FL 32703

Orlando, FL 32809

Committee

Auto Dealership

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Agricultural Holding
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Attorneys

Real Estate

Political Committee

Agricultural Marketing

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

YBOR City Management
LLC

Vitas Healthcare

FPF Fire PC

Fisher , Mark

RAI Services Company

Pfizer Inc.

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Community Associations
Institute Federal PAC

Ronald L Book, PA

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

IMPACT

1228 E 7th Ave Suite 100

3046 Corporate Way

343 W. Madison St

301 W 41st St, Suite 300

401 N Main St

6730 Lenox Center CT

200 E. Robinson St, Ste 900

6402 Arlington Blvd Suite 500

4000 Hollywood Blvd Ste 677S

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

12920 SE 38th Street

PO Box 12001

Tampa, FL 33605

Miramar , FL 33025

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami Beach, FL 33140

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Memphis, TN 38115

Orlando, FL 32801

Falls Church, VA 22042

Hollywood, FL 33021

Miramar, FL 33027

Bellevue, WA 98006

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Real Estate

Healthcare

Political Committee

Finance Consulting

Agriculture Services

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Beverages

Political Committee

Communication

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$12,500.00

$2,500.00

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

Visa

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Alfonso Architects Inc

Underdog Sports Inc

Capitano, Francis

Kenney, Joseph

Radiant Express Car Wash
LLC

School Development HC
Finance, LLC

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Florida Justice PC

Southwest Florida
Enterprises, Inc.

PO Box 6098

P.O Box 203730

7025 Augusta National Dr

400 North Ashley Drive Suite C-
115

150 Waterbury St

4625 Bayshore Blvd

1431 Riverplace Blvd Apt 1206

1320 E 9th Ave

6430 Sunset Drive

213 South Adams Street

218 S. Monroe St

PO Box 350940

Lutherville, MD 21094

Austin , TX 78720

Orlando, FL 32822

Tampa, FL 33602

Brooklyn , NY 11206

Tampa, FL 33611

Jacksonville , FL 32207

Tampa , FL 33605

Miami, FL 33143

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33135

Insurance

Financial Services

Political Committee

Architecture

Sports Equipment

Petroleum Sales

Retired

Car Wash

Education Services

Political Committee

PARI-MUTUEL

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

04/05/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Healthy First Coast

Radiant F&B LLC

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Alliant Partners Development
LLC

Latino Alliance

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

Shumaker Florida PC

Keeping Florida Affordable
PC

Phillips And Jordan
Incorporated

Conservatives For Rural
Florida

Associated Industries Of
Florida For Free Enterprise

Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

527 East Park Avenue

1320 E 9th Ave

7025 Augusta National Dr

1320 9th Ave

113 S Monroe Street

3033 Campus Dr, Ste E490

610 S. Blvd

2640-A Mitcham Dr

P.O Box 52050

527 East Park Ave

P.O Box 10085

1 Rayonier Way

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa , FL 33605

Orlando, FL 32822

Tampa , FL 33605

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Plymouth, MN 55441

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Knoxville , TN 37950

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Wildlight, FL 32097

Political Committee

Restaurant Retail
Sales

Political Committee

Real Estate Developer

Political Committee

Agriculture

Committee

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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04/19/2024

05/03/2024

05/10/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024

06/27/2024

07/03/2024

07/03/2024

07/10/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

07/25/2024

$372.11

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

Smith , Barton

Fisher, Mark

Latino Alliance

Florida Surgical Alliance

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
Comcast Corporation

Lion Financial LLC

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Trulieve, Inc

Duke Energy Corporation

Prosoco Inc

138 Simonton Street

301 W 41st St, Suite 300

113 S Monroe Street

1722 NW 80th Blvd Suite 90

700 Universe Blvd

119 S Monroe Street Suite 202

One Comcast Center

5080 Biscayne Blvd Suite A

7025 Augusta National Dr

3494 Martin Hurst Rd

525 S Tyron Street

3741 Greenway Circle

Key West , FL 33040

Miami Beach, FL 33140

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Gainesville , FL 32606

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Miami , FL 33137

Orlando, FL 32822

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Charlotte, NC 28202

Lawrence , KS 66046

Attorney

Finance Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Energy Company

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Financial Advisors

Political Committee

Agriculture

Construction
Chemicals
Manufacturer

Power Company

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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08/12/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/14/2024

08/15/2024

09/04/2024

09/04/2024

09/16/2024

09/19/2024

09/19/2024

09/19/2024

09/19/2024

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$15,000.00

$7,336.44

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Florida Engineers PAC

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Johnson & Blanton

Title Industry of Florida PAC

Management & Associates

FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

Johnson & Blanton

RaceTrac Inc

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

Florida Medical Association
PAC

One Seminole Way

527 East Park Avenue

PO Box 1734

PO Box 10805

1103 Hays Street

720 Brooker Creek Blvd Ste 206

2950 N. 28th Terr

PO Box 10805

200 Galleria Pkwy SE

One Busch Place

1155 F Street NW, Ste 400

1430 Piedmont Dr E

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Oldsmar , FL 34677

Hollywood, FL 33020

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Atlanta, GA 30339

St. Louis, MO 63118

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Casino

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare Consultant

Political Committee

Property Management

Property Management

Healthcare Consultant

Convenience Stores

Beverages

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/19/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

$1,042.00

$2,500.00

$4,000.00

$7,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$2,500.00

The Southern Group Of
Florida Inc

Dermatology PAC Of Florida

ABC Merit Shop PC

Florida Society of
Anesthesiologists PAC

FRF Political Committee

Neurocrine Biosciences Inc

Independent Living Systems

Florida Engineers PAC

Mortgage Bankers Asso. of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Davita

Pfizer Inc.

Air Methods Corporation

123 S. Adams Street

1103 Hays Street

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

527 East Park Ave

227 South Adams St

12780 El Camino Real

4601 NW 77th Ave

527 East Park Avenue

P.O Box 10448

P. O Box 4328

6730 Lenox Center CT

5500 South Quebec Suite 300

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

San Diego , CA 92130

Miami , FL 33166

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee , FL 32302

Federal Way, WA 98063

Memphis, TN 38115

Greenwood Village , CO
80111

Lobbying Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Biotech Company

Home Health

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Air Medical Services

Pharmaceuticals

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/24/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

09/30/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,798.13

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Florida Family Medicine PAC

Centene Management
Company LLC

Charter Communications

Florida Chamber of
Commerce Alliance, Inc.

Ebay Inc

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

W. Central Fla Chamber
Alliance

DoorDash Inc

The Mayernick Group, LLC

Alkermes, Inc

Florida Foundation For
Liberty

Anheuser-Busch
Companies, LLC

13241 Bartram Park Blvd Unit
1321

7700 Forsyth Blvd

12405 Powerscourt Dr

P.O. Box 11309

7700 West Parmer Lane Building
D

527 East Park Avenue

PO Box 11309

303 2nd Street Ste 80, South
Tower

110 East Jefferson Street

900 Winter Street

115 East Park Avenue

One Busch Place

Jacksonville, FL 32258

St Louis, MO 63105

St Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Austin , TX 78729

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

San Francisco, CA 94105

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Waltham, MA 02451

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63118

Political Committee

Healthcare

Communications

Political Committee

E-Commerce Sales

Political Committee

Political Committee

Delivery Services

Government
Consulting

Pharmaceuticals

Beverages

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

Elevance Health Inc

American Traffic Solutions,
Inc.

CVS Pharmacy Inc

JM Family Automotive LLC

ABC Liquors, Inc.

Florida Orthopaedic PAC

CAR PAC

HNTB Holdings LTD, PAC

Florida Health Alliance PC

Florida Association Of
Condominiums To Support
Self-Determination Inc
School Development HC
Finance, LLC

Rock Holdings Inc

3075 Vandercar Way

1150 North Alma School Rd

1 CVS Drive

100 Jim Moran Blvd

PO Box 593688

3195 Glen Arven Ave

400 Meridian Street

715 Kirk Dr

P.O Box 10066

2805 E Oakland Park Blvd #490

6430 Sunset Drive

1050 Woodward Ave 10th Fl

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Mesa, AZ 85201

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Deerfield Beach , FL 33442

Orlando, FL 32859

Temple Terrace, FL 33617

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Kansas City, MO 64105

Bradenton , FL 34282

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33306

Miami, FL 33143

Detroit, MI 48226

Health Insurance

Transportation
Services

Pharmacy -
Healthcare

Automotive Repair

Beverage Dealer

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Community Advocate
Company

Mortgage Lender

Education Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/08/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/11/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

$9,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Orthopaedic Risk
Purchasing

Creating Possibilities

Florida Professional
Vacation Rental Coalition

FTBA Transportation PAC

Florida Insurance Council
PC

Florida Insurance Council
PC

The Vestcor Companies, Inc.

FL Chamber of Comm PAC

UPSPAC

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Humana Inc

Curaleaf Florida LLC

522 S Hunt Club Blvd #412

610 South Boulevard

120 S Monroe Street

610 S Boulevard

527 East Park Avenue

527 East Park Avenue

1649 Atlantic Blvd

136 S Bronough Street

55 Glenlake Pkwy NE

PO Box 1779

PO Box 14586

10720 Caribbean Blvd, Suite 500

Apopka, FL 32703

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Atlanta, GA 30328

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Lexington, KY 40512

Cutlet Bay, FL 33189

Malpractice Insurance
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Medical Cannabis

Health Care

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/18/2024

10/22/2024

10/22/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/24/2024

10/25/2024

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$20,000.00

$2,500.00

Microsoft Corporation
Stakeholders Voluntary PAC

Greenberg Traurig

RAI Services Company

Northport Health Services of
Florida, LLC

Phillips And Jordan
Incorporated

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Advancing Physical
Rehabilitation

FCCI Services, Inc.

Alliance for Automotive
Innovation

Suncoast PAC

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
The Geo Group, Inc.

3720 159th Ave NE B34 RM 4677

8400 NW 36th St, Suite 400

401 N Main St

2125 W New Haven Ave West

P.O Box 52050

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

1103 Hays Street

6300 University Parkway

1050 K St NW Suite 650

401 E. Jackson St Ste 2400

PO Box 10085

4955 Technology Way

Redmond, FL 98052

Miami, FL 33166

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Melbourne, FL 32904

Knoxville , TN 37950

Miramar, FL 33027

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Sarasota, FL 34240

Washington , DC 20001

Tampa, FL 33602

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Political Committee

Attorneys

Agriculture Services

Health Care

Construction

Beverages

Political Committee

Insurance

Automotive
Manufacturing

Political Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/26/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$250.00

Vitas Healthcare

Apartment Political Action
Committee

American Flood Action PC

IMPACT

Sheridan, Peter  III

ECS Florida LLC

Milbrandt , Suzanna

Chen Moore and Associates

Eisman & Russo

Schilling , William  Jr

Bucklew , Sandra

Jackson , Robert

3046 Corporate Way

200 E. Robinson St, Ste 900

610 S. Blvd

PO Box 12001

1774 Holly Flower Ln

7064 Davis Creek Road

1006 Cactus Cut Rd

500 West Cypress Creek Road
Suite 630

6455 Powers Ave

8191 Hollyridge Rd

1661 Riverside Ave #106

1320 Fryston St

Miramar , FL 33025

Orlando, FL 32801

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Orange Park, FL 32003

Jacksonville , FL 32256

Middleburg, FL 32068

Fort Lauderdale , FL 33309

Jacksonville, FL 32217

Jacksonville , FL 32256

Jacksonville , FL 32204

Saint Johns , FL 32259

Healthcare

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Engineer

Construction Materials

Consulting

Engineering

Consulting Engineers

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

11/27/2024

11/27/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

01/13/2025

01/24/2025

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$335.00

$2,500.00

EGS Environmental and
Geotechnical Specialists

Connelly & Wicker Inc

Worldwide Interactive
Network, Inc.

RS&H PAC Florida

Hunter, Julius

UnitedHealth Group Inc

Centene Management
Company LLC

Latino Alliance

JM Family Automotive LLC

American Integrity MGA,
LLC

POB Ventures LLC

POB Ventures LLC

3676 Hartsfield Road Suite 100

10060 Skinner Lake Drive Suite
500

1000 WATERFORD PLACE,
STE. 300

10748 Deerwood Park Blvd

210 Phelps Rd

PO Box 1459

7700 Forsyth Blvd

113 S Monroe Street

100 Jim Moran Blvd

5426 Bay Center Dr, Ste 650

206 N Pleasant Rd

206 N Pleasant Rd

Tallahassee , FL 32303

Jacksonville , FL 32246

Kingston, TN 37763

Jacksonville, FL 32256

Lamont , FL 32336

Minneapolis, MN 55440

St Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Deerfield Beach , FL 33442

Tampa, FL 33609

Apopka, FL 32703

Apopka, FL 32703

Engineering

Civil Engineering

Education

Political Committee

Engineer

Healthcare

Healthcare

Political Committee

Automotive Repair

Insurance

Agricultural Marketing

Agricultural Marketing

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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01/24/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Mc Global Holdings LLC

RAI Services Company

Florida Thoroughbred
Political Action Committee

Washington County Kennel
Club Inc

Sarasota Kennel Club Inc

PRH Investments LLC

Investing In Florida's Future
Now

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Floridians Solving Problems

Fronton Holdings LLC DBA
Cardhouse Port Saint Lucie

Florida Police Benevolent
Association FPBA Law And
Order PAC
Florida Harbor Pilots
Association Inc

14828 W 6th Ave Ste 3B

401 N Main St

801 SW 60th Ave

6558 Dog Track Road

4404 Bee Ridge Rd Ste 26

2850 Tigertail Ave Suite 800

4522 W Village Drive #655

12920 SE 38th Street

2640A Mitchum Drive

6666 S. US Hwy 1 Ste 2

300 E. Brevard St

PO Box 38294

Golden , CO 80401

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Ocala, FL 34474

Ebro , FL 32437

Sarasota , FL 34233

Miami, FL 33133

Tampa, FL 33624

Bellevue, WA 98006

Tallahassee , FL 32308

Port Saint Lucie , FL 34952

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32315

Agricultural

Agriculture Services

Political Committee

Kennel Club

Kennel Club

Investing

Political Committee

Communication

Political Committee

Casino Gaming

Trade Association

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Derby Lane St. Petersburg
Kennel Club Inc

Othram Inc

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Thayer, Stella

CCC

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Comcast Corporation

Zillow Group Inc

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Investing In Florida's Future
Now

Centene Management
Company LLC

10490 Gandy Blvd

2829 Technology Forest
Boulevard

213 South Adams Street

PO Box 429

2640-A Mitchum Drive

PO Box 1779

One Comcast Center

1301 Second Ave, Floor 31

2555 Porter Lake Dr, Ste 106

PO Box 1734

4522 W Village Drive #655

7700 Forsyth Blvd

St. Petersburg, FL 33702

The Woodlands, TX 77381

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Thonotosassa, FL 33592

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Seattle, WA 98101

Sarasota, FL 34240

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33624

St Louis, MO 63105

Kennel Club

Laboratory

Political Committee

Attorney

Political Committee

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

02/25/2025

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

Ferguson , Howell

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Trulieve, Inc

Asian American Hotel
Owners Association PAC

Florida Smoke Free Defense

The Geo Group, Inc.

Floridians For Responsible
Cannabis PC

FL Chamber of Comm PAC

Florida Internet and
Television Association, Inc.

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Publix Super Markets

Teamsters Local Union NO
769 Inc

P.O Box 150

700 Universe Blvd

3494 Martin Hurst Rd

5845 Richmond Highway, Suite
820

1103 Hayes Street

4955 Technology Way

120 S. Monroe Street

136 S Bronough Street

108 S Monroe St

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

PO Box 407

12365 W Dixie Highway

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Alexandria, VA 22303

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33027

Lakeland, FL 33802

North Miami , FL 33161

Attorney

Energy Company

Agriculture

Political Committee

Political Committee

Rehabilitation
Services

Political Committee

Political Committee

Trade Association

Beverages

Union

Grocery Stores

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Women Building the Future 3/18/2026 53

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

Casino Miami LLC

PGT

Alkermes, Inc

Carlton Fields Political
Committee

AMR Holdco Inc

Beyer & Brown Inc

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

Arrow International Inc

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Florida PC

Florida Phosphate Political
Committee, Inc.

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee

3500 NW 37th Avenue

1070 Technology Dr

900 Winter Street

PO Box 190

6501 S Fiddlers Green Cir. Ste
100

635 Beville Rd

7025 Augusta National Dr

9900 Clinton Road

200 E. Robinson St, Ste 900

1400 Village Square Blvd Suite 3-
264

P.O. BOX 1384

PO Box 10085

Miami , FL 33142

Nokomis, FL 34275

Waltham, MA 02451

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Greenwood Village , FL
80111

South Daytona , FL 32119

Orlando, FL 32822

Cleveland , OH 44144

Orlando, FL 32801

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Mulberry, FL 33860

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Gaming

Window
Manufacturing

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Ambulance Service

Sporting Goods

Political Committee

Gaming Products

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Florida Recyclers
Association Inc PC

The Vogel Group LLC

A Stronger Florida

Florida Justice PC

Fernwood Management

Gator Coin II Inc

PCI Gaming Authority

Associated Industries of
Florida For Economic
Growth
FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

Fisher, Mark

Florida RV PAC

Charter Communications

108 Seaboard Dr

2445 M St Ste 643

2640-A Mitcham Drive

218 S. Monroe St

6250 N River Road, Suite 9000

576 Woodruff Ave

303 Poarch Road

PO Box 10085

2950 N. 28th Terr

301 W 41st St, Suite 300

10510 Gibsonton Dr

12405 Powerscourt Dr

Palatka, FL 32177

Washington, DC 20037

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Rosemont , IL 60018

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Atmore , AL 36502

Tallahassee, FL 32302-0784

Hollywood, FL 33020

Miami Beach, FL 33140

Riverview, FL 33578

St Louis, MO 63131

Political Committee

Government
Consulting Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Sports Bar
Establishment

Casino And Hotel

Trade Association

Property Management

Finance Consulting

Communications

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

07/31/2025

08/12/2025

08/19/2025

08/29/2025

09/09/2025

09/18/2025

09/24/2025

09/30/2025

09/30/2025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,500.00

$645.28

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$75.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

Aristotle International Inc

Braman Motors Inc

A Stronger Florida

Florida Transportation
Builders' Association Inc

FTBA Transportation PAC

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

DLMS Endeavors LLC

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

The Mosaic Company

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

AT&T

ABC Merit Shop PC

205 Pennsylvania Ave SE

2060 Biscayne Blvd 2nd floor

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1324 Maclay Road

610 S Boulevard

PO Box 1734

4448 Edgewater Drive

700 Universe Blvd

13830 Circa Crossing Drive

3033 Campus Dr, Ste E490

PO Box 70529

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy, Ste
200

Washington , DC 20003

Miami, FL 33137

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando , FL 32804

Juno Beach, FL 33408

Lithia , FL 33547

Plymouth, MN 55441

Charlotte, NC 28272

Coconut Creek, FL 33066

Software

Automobile
Dealerships

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Energy Company

Fertilizer Manufacturer

Agriculture

Political Committee

Communication

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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09/30/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/31/2025

11/05/2025

11/05/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$15.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

FL Chamber of Comm PAC

Floridians Associated to
Insure Responsible Laws
(FAIRLAWS)
Charter Communications

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Justice PAC

Florida Self Storage
Association

Metz, Husband & Daughton
P.A

A Stronger Florida

Committee of Safety Net
Hospitals of Florida

Walmart Stores, Inc.

The Florida Education
Association Advocacy Fund

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Gulfstream Park

136 S Bronough Street

119 S Monroe Street Suite 202

12405 Powerscourt Dr

300 E. Brevard St

1001 N Fairfax Street, Ste 505

119 South Monroe Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

125 S Gadsden St Ste 301

702 SW 8th St

213 South Adams Street

2400 SW 145TH AVE, STE 300

901 South Federal Highway

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Alexandria, VA 22314

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Bentonville, AR 72716

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miramar, FL 33027

Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

Political Committee

Political Committee

Communications

Political Committee

Storage Association

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Retail Store

Political Committee

Sports Venue

Beverages

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/11/2025

11/20/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$53.63

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

The Southern Group of
Florida PC

Pool Industry Political Action
Committee

Humana Inc

Braman Management LLC

E.R Squibb & Sons LLC

Title Insurance Through
Lawyers

Ericks, Candice

The Home Depot Inc.
Political Action Committee

On Top of the World
Communites LLC

Lexington National Insurance
Corporation

PhRMA

Alliance For Honest
Government

P.O. Box 10570

2555 Porter Lake Dr, Ste 106

PO Box 14586

2060 Biscayne Boulevard 2nd Fl

P.O Box 25277

527 East Park Avenue

205 S Adams St

1155 F Street NW, Ste 400

8445 SW 80th St

PO Box 6098

950 F St NW   Ste 300

PO Box 10329

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Sarasota, FL 34240

Lexington, KY 40512

Miami, FL 33137

Tampa , FL 33622

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Washington, DC 20004

Ocala, FL 34481

Lutherville, MD 21094

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Political Committee

Political Committee

Health Care

Automotive Sales

Pharmaceuticals

Political Committee

Government relations

Political Committee

Retirement
Community

Insurance

Political Committee

Pharmaceuticals

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/24/2025

12/15/2025

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$25,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

JM Family Automotive LLC

Independent Living Systems

Novartis Services Inc

Orange Park Kennel Club,
Inc.

RaceTrac Inc

Davita

PMI US Corporate Services

Genetech USA

E.R Squibb & Sons LLC

Lewis Longman & Walker PA

Florida Manufactured
Housing Association PAC
Inc
Supporting Floridians With
Unique Abilities

100 Jim Moran Blvd

4601 NW 77th Ave

One Health Plaza

PO Box 959

200 Galleria Pkwy SE

P. O Box 4328

2350 Kerner Blvd Ste 250

1 DNA Way

P.O Box 25277

360 South Rosemary Ave Ste
1100

1284 Timberlane Rd

527 East Park Avenue

Deerfield Beach , FL 33442

Miami , FL 33166

East Hanover, NJ 07936

Orange Park, FL 32067

Atlanta, GA 30339

Federal Way, WA 98063

San Ranfael , CA 94901

San Francisco, CA 94080

Tampa , FL 33622

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Automotive Repair

Home Health

Healthcare

Kennel Club

Convenience Stores

Health Care

Agriculture

Biotechnology

Pharmaceuticals

Attorney

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$12,500.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

Committee For Accessible
Government

Florida Operators
Association

Becker & Poliakoff PA

IMPACT

Moss & Associates, LLC

A Stronger Florida

Comcast Corporation

Seminole Tribe of Florida -
Seminole Gaming

Trulieve, Inc

FirstService Residential
Florida Inc

Florida Restaurant &
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
Dosal Tobacco Corporation

PO Box 10909

119 S. Monroe St   Ste 200

One East Broward Blvd Suite
1800

PO Box 12001

2101 N. Andrews Ave

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Comcast Center

One Seminole Way

3494 Martin Hurst Rd

2950 N. 28th Terr

PO Box 1779

4775 NW 132nd St

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33311

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Hollywood, FL 33314

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Hollywood, FL 33020

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Miami, FL 33054

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

General Contractor

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Casino

Agriculture

Property Management

Agriculture

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/15/2025

12/30/2025

01/09/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

Universal City Development
Partners LTD Government
Relations
Sideprize LLC (dba
Prizepicks)

Hims & Hers Health, Inc.

Sig Sauer Inc.

VGW Luckyland Inc

Associated Industries of
Florida Political Action
Committee
Coalition of Attainable
Housing Providers PC

Florida Beer Wholesalers
Good Government
Committee
Rayonier Operating
Company LLC

Gator Coin II Inc

Jobs For Rural Florida

Conservatives For Rural
Florida

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

1230 Peachtree St Ne

2269 Chestnut Street #523

72 Pease Blvd

2995 55th St #20763

PO Box 10085

527 East Park Ave

215 S Monroe St STE 340

1 Rayonier Way

576 Woodruff Ave

527 East Park Ave

527 East Park Ave

Orlando, FL 32819

Atlanta , GA 30309

San Francisco, CA 94123

Newington, NH 03801

Boulder, CO 80308

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Wildlight, FL 32097

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Entertainment

Gaming

Health and Wellness
Company

Defense producer

Gaming

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Sports Bar
Establishment

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,500.00

$17,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

AssociaPAC

Florida Association Of
Mortgage Professionals PAC

Pajcic & Pajcic, PA

Florida Justice PC

Nexus Water Group

Florida Association Of Nurse
Anesthesiology Political
Committee
FPF Fire PC

PCI Gaming Authority

RAI Services Company

Shumaker Florida PC

RAI Services Company

Protecting Florida's
Homeowners

5401 N Central Expressway suite
300

113 South Monroe Street

1 Independent Drive, Suite 1900

218 S. Monroe St

500 W Monroe St Ste 3600

119 South Monroe Street #202

343 W. Madison St

303 Poarch Road

401 N Main St

610 S. Blvd

401 N Main St

4522 W Village Dr #655

Dallas, TX 75205

Tallahassee , FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Chicago , FL 60661

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Atmore , AL 36502

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Tampa, FL 33606

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Tampa, FL 33624

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Water Utilities

Political Committee

Political Committee

Casino And Hotel

Agriculture Services

Committee

Political Committee

Agriculture Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Women Building the Future 3/18/2026 62

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$7,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Coker Law

Casino Miami LLC

Associated Builders And
Contractors Florida East
Coast Chapter Inc PAC
Kenney, Joseph

VGW Luckyland Inc

Verizon

Beyer & Brown Inc

Edwards & Ragatz, PA

Fernwood Management

McGuireWoods

Zillow Group Inc

Realtors Political Advocacy
Committee

P O Box 1860

3500 NW 37th Avenue

3730 Coconut Creek Pkwy Suite
200

1431 Riverplace Blvd Apt 1206

2995 55th St #20763

PO Box 21074

635 Beville Rd

4401 Salisbury Rd Ste 200

6250 N River Road, Suite 9000

800 East Canal Street

1301 Second Ave, Floor 31

7025 Augusta National Dr

Jacksonville, FL 32201

Miami , FL 33142

Coconut Creek , FL 33066

Jacksonville , FL 32207

Boulder, CO 80308

Universal City, CA 91608

South Daytona , FL 32119

Jacksonville, FL 32216

Rosemont , IL 60018

Richmond, VA 23219

Seattle, WA 98101

Orlando, FL 32822

Attorney

Gaming

Political Committee

Retired

Gaming

Communication

Sporting Goods

Attorneys

Real Estate

Consulting

Political Committee

Real Estate

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/12/2026

01/12/2026

01/12/2026

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

Kalshi Inc

The Fiorentino Group LLC

Phillips Infrastructure Corp

416 W 13th St Ste 207

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

10142 Parkside Drive Suite 500

New York, FL 10014

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Knoxville, FL 37922

Sports Marketing

Government Relations

Construction

Check

Check

Check


